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Relay Top Times

Number of Top Times: All   Convert To: Yards  Print: Yards

Time P/F/S Relay

Boys  200 Free Relay
2014 PIAA District 12 Championships1 Y A Relay LAS 2/14/2014  1:25.73 F

Nick E. Stachel (11) Kyle F. McElwee (11)Jake Sannem (09) Vince P. Everman (11)
Michael E. McBryan  (12) Joseph V. Vizza  (10) Kyle Shurmur  (11) Greg V. Brocato  (10)

2014 PIAA District 12 Championships2 Y A Relay FRJDG 2/14/2014   1:30.06 F
Andrew J. Petrosky (12) Connor P. Green (10)Christian F. Madeja (10) Joseph K. Barclay (11)
Hayden McKinstry  (10) Tyler Gettes  (10) John E. Berner  (11) Timothy J. Wilson  (12)

2014 Phila. Catholic League Championships3 Y A Relay SJP 2/14/2014   1:30.14 F
Austin j. Hieb (12) Patrick D. Foley (11)Michael A. Zwaan (12) Nicholas J. Belecanech (10)

2014 PIAA District 12 Championships4 Y A Relay RYAN 2/14/2014   1:31.27 F
Thomas J. Derer (12) Ryan P. Urban (12)Matthew Rocchi (10) Paul J. Rocchi (12)
Jack Sliwa  (09) Brian Yost  (09) Christian M. Price  (12) James A. Krewson  (12)

2014 Phila. Catholic League Championships5 Y A Relay OHARA 2/14/2014   1:31.83 F
John A. Kaupas (12) Cullen P. Boyle (10)David S. Ciavarelli (12) Conor V. Hassard (11)

2014 PIAA District 12 Championships6 Y A Relay RC 2/14/2014   1:35.23 F
Kyle P. McParland (12) Jordan M. Heim (11)Matthew C. Vanderveer (10) Matthew J. Vander Vossen (10)
Sean P. Devlin  (11) William A. Jusino  (12) Nicholas J. Osmon  (12) Theodore J. Vogt  (12)

2014 Phila. Catholic League Championships7 Y A Relay MBAP 2/14/2014   1:39.50 F
Marc R. DiLucia (12) Jack F. Ellis (10)Luke McDevitt (09) Daniel T. Dwyer (10)

O'Hara @ Wood8 Y A Relay WOOD 1/10/2014   1:39.88 F
Conor F. Lynskey (09) John M. Waltrich (11)Lucas R. Dyke (10) Gus D. Lawn (12)

Carroll @ Upper Darby9 Y A Relay ACHS 1/23/2014   1:41.03 F
Richie Giuliani (12) Matthew Crawford (10)Thomas Patota (09) Matthew J. Maerz (12)

2014 PIAA District 12 Championships10 Y A Relay LCHS 2/14/2014   1:42.45 F
Garhett S. Moore (10) Brian P. Lockhart (11)Dang Khoa S. Tran (12) Dylan Yurasits (12)
James Kulik  (11)

Boys  200 Medley Relay
2014 PIAA District 12 Championships1 Y A Relay LAS 2/14/2014   1:32.14 F

Kyle Shurmur (11) Greg V. Brocato (10)Michael E. McBryan (12) Nick E. Stachel (11)
Sean R. Finlay  (10) Vince P. Everman  (11) Luke A. Chadwick  (11)

2014 Phila. Catholic League Championships2 Y A Relay SJP 2/14/2014   1:37.86 F
Joseph W. Furze (11) Nicholas J. Belecanech (10)Brandon P. McKenzie (11) Connor B. Mayes (12)

2014 PIAA District 12 Championships3 Y A Relay RYAN 2/14/2014   1:39.18 F
Matthew Rocchi (10) Thomas J. Derer (12)Paul J. Rocchi (12) Ryan P. Urban (12)
Brian Yost  (09) Jack Sliwa  (09) John L. Goncalves  (12) James A. Krewson  (12)

2014 PIAA District 12 Championships4 Y A Relay FRJDG 2/14/2014   1:39.89 F
Joseph K. Barclay (11) Ryan N. Murray (11)Andrew J. Petrosky (12) Christian F. Madeja (10)
Tyler Gettes  (10) Hayden McKinstry  (10) Connor P. Green  (10) Joseph T. Fitzgerald  (11)

O'Hara @ Prep5 Y A Relay OHARA 1/17/2014   1:47.42 F
David S. Ciavarelli (12) Conor V. Hassard (11)Cullen P. Boyle (10) John A. Kaupas (12)

2014 Phila. Catholic League Championships6 Y A Relay WOOD 2/14/2014   1:50.76 F
John M. Waltrich (11) Kevin J. Harte (09)Timothy M. Quigley (10) Gus D. Lawn (12)
Lucas R. Dyke  (10) Liam M. Whelihan  (12) Andrew V. Repisky  (11) Daniel J. Coyle  (11)

Roman @ Carroll7 Y A Relay RC 1/12/2014   1:52.28 F
Matthew C. Vanderveer (10) Matthew J. Vander Vossen (10)Antonio L. Fattizzo (09) Kyle P. McParland (12)

2014 PIAA District 12 Championships8 Y A Relay MBAP 2/14/2014   1:54.26 F
Jack F. Ellis (10) Daniel T. Dwyer (10)Marc R. DiLucia (12) Luke McDevitt (09)
Thomas Lusch  (09) Chris Novelli  (09) Alec A. Lynch  (11) Martin Fay  (12)

2014 PIAA District 12 Championships9 Y A Relay LCHS 2/14/2014   1:55.71 F
Garhett S. Moore (10) Brian P. Lockhart (11)Dang Khoa S. Tran (12) Dylan Yurasits (12)
James Kulik  (11)

Carroll @ Bonner-Prendie Boys10 Y A Relay ACHS 1/13/2014   1:56.44 F
Matthew J. Maerz (12) Richie Giuliani (12)Thomas Patota (09) Patrick F. Hislop (12)
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Relay Top Times

Number of Top Times: All   Convert To: Yards  Print: Yards

Time P/F/S Relay

Boys  400 Free Relay
2014 PIAA District 12 Championships1 Y A Relay LAS 2/14/2014   3:08.05 F

Greg V. Brocato (10) Jake Sannem (09)Kyle F. McElwee (11) Joseph V. Vizza (10)
Luke A. Chadwick  (11) Vince P. Everman  (11) Kyle Shurmur  (11) Colin J. Happ  (12)

2014 PIAA District 12 Championships2 Y A Relay SJP 2/14/2014   3:16.22 F
Joseph W. Furze (11) Austin j. Hieb (12)Brandon P. McKenzie (11) Nicholas J. Belecanech (10)
Patrick D. Foley  (11) Timothy J. Rafter  (10) Michael A. Zwaan  (12) Connor B. Mayes  (12)

2014 PIAA District 12 Championships3 Y A Relay OHARA 2/14/2014   3:26.65 F
John A. Kaupas (12) David S. Ciavarelli (12)Cullen P. Boyle (10) Conor V. Hassard (11)
Kevin O'Shea  (12) Jack P. Gibson  (09) Elijah D. Dorby  (11) Philip J. Boyle  (10)

2014 Phila. Catholic League Championships4 Y A Relay RYAN 2/14/2014   3:27.06 F
Thomas J. Derer (12) Ryan P. Urban (12)Matthew Rocchi (10) Paul J. Rocchi (12)
Jack Sliwa  (09) Brian Yost  (09) John L. Goncalves  (12) James A. Krewson  (12)

2014 PIAA District 12 Championships5 Y A Relay RC 2/14/2014   3:27.12 F
Kyle P. McParland (12) Matthew C. Vanderveer (10)Jordan M. Heim (11) Matthew J. Vander Vossen (10)
Theodore J. Vogt  (12) Nicholas J. Osmon  (12) Sean P. Devlin  (11) Antonio L. Fattizzo  (09)

2014 PIAA District 12 Championships6 Y A Relay FRJDG 2/14/2014   3:29.12 F
Christian F. Madeja (10) Joseph T. Fitzgerald (11)Connor P. Green (10) Ryan N. Murray (11)
Hayden McKinstry  (10) Tyler Gettes  (10) John E. Berner  (11) Timothy J. Wilson  (12)

O'Hara @ Wood7 Y A Relay WOOD 1/10/2014   3:38.09 F
John M. Waltrich (11) Timothy M. Quigley (10)Lucas R. Dyke (10) Gus D. Lawn (12)

Lansdale Catholic @ Bonner-Prendie Boys8 Y A Relay MBAP 12/18/2013   3:50.60 F
Luke McDevitt (09) Martin Fay (12)Marc R. DiLucia (12) Daniel T. Dwyer (10)

Roman @ Carroll9 Y A Relay ACHS 1/12/2014   4:07.92 F
Matthew J. Maerz (12) Thomas Patota (09)Patrick F. Hislop (12) Richie Giuliani (12)

Lansdale Catholic @ Carroll Boys10 Y A Relay LCHS 1/4/2014  4:08.88 F
James Kulik (11) Brian P. Lockhart (11)Connor M. McCann (12) Garhett S. Moore (10)


